KWGA July One-Day Event
The Lynx Golf Club

July 27, 2020

1st Low Gross
2nd

1st Event

2nd

1st Low Gross
2nd

1st Event

2nd

1st Low Gross
2nd

1st Event

2nd

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

Sally Gant
Chris Zeigler
Kim Samelstad
Nancy Snyder
Bev Walker
Diane Kiino
Marni Drobny
Cathy Ptacek

A FLIGHT
Frances Jewell
Ann Warner
Joan Lucas
Coy Scheetz
Lois Heuchert
Karen Powers
Kay Conrad
Missy Kennedy
Kim Rotz

B FLIGHT
Karen Bailey
Pat Nowling
Sally Kennedy
Linda Gerds
Anne Smith
Corinne Johnson
Carol Stewart
Jeri Fulton
Kathy Czuk
Carol Pileri

EVENT: Most Fairways

Gross

74
77
76
85
78
80
83
85

85
89
97
89
89
90
94
98
102

91
92
92
100
96
99
100
102
103
103

1st Low Gross
2nd

1st Event

2nd

1st Low Gross
2nd

1st Event

2nd

FLIGHT C
Karen Pizarek
Pat Niewoonder
Diane Schelb
Lolita DeYoung
Vikki Plothow
Julie Haommons
Carolyn Doan
Nancy Hopkins
Kathy Palmer
Deb Crowe

FLIGHT D
Nancyann Smith
Pat Vallier

Ellie Antisdale
Carol McBeth
Marcia Massey
Barb Johnson
Sheryl Farrell
Jessica McGuire
Donna Rolstad

Gross
91
96

111
106
100
102
107
107
107
111

104
105
107
106
113
114
115
122
125



