## KWGA July One-Day Event The Lynx Golf Club July 27, 2020

**EVENT: Most Fairways** 

	CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT	Gross		FLIGHT C	Gross
1st Low Gross	Sally Gant	74	1st Low Gross	Karen Pizarek	91
2nd	Chris Zeigler	77	2nd	Pat Niewoonder	96
1st Event	Kim Samelstad	76	1st Event	Diane Schelb	111
2nd	Nancy Snyder	85	2nd	Lolita DeYoung	106
	Bev Walker	78		Vikki Plothow	100
	Diane Kiino	80		Julie Hammons	102
	Marni Drobny	83		Carolyn Doan	107
	Cathy Ptacek	85		Nancy Hopkins	107
				Kathy Palmer	107
	A FLIGHT			Deb Crowe	111
1st Low Gross	Frances Jewell	85			
2nd	Ann Warner	89		FLIGHT D	
1st Event	Joan Lucas	97	1st Low Gross	Nancyann Smith	104
2nd	Coy Scheetz	89	2nd	Pat Vallier	105
	Lois Heuchert	89	1st Event	Ellie Antisdale	107
	Karen Powers	90	2nd	Carol McBeth	106
	Kay Conrad	94		Marcia Massey	113
	Missy Kennedy	98		Barb Johnson	114
	Kim Rotz	102		Sheryl Farrell	115
				Jessica McGuire	122
	B FLIGHT			Donna Rolstad	125
1st Low Gross	Karen Bailey	91			
2nd	Pat Nowling	92			
1st Event	Sally Kennedy	92			
2nd	Linda Gerds	100			
	Anne Smith	96			
	Corinne Johnson	99			
	Carol Stewart	100			
	Jeri Fulton	102			
	Kathy Czuk	103			
	Carol Pileri	103			